
NJR Azlan Johari 593

I II III IV V VI

1 Muhamad Zubair Muhamad PDRM 98 99 96 96 98 97 584 12x GOLD

2 Mohd. Hassanul Adzhar Mohd. BadrinPahang 97 95 97 99 98 96 582 13x SILVER

3 Mohamad Lutfi Othman N.Sembilan 96 96 99 95 95 97 578 8x BRONZE

4 Mohd. Ashraf Izham P.Pinang 97 95 96 95 97 97 577 8x

5 Mohd. Danish Shah Arzuhar ShahSelangor 96 99 97 95 94 95 576 12x

6 Mohd. Nurahimin Abd. Halim Pahang 98 98 94 96 93 96 575 14x

7 Ong Chong Shin P.Pinang 96 95 98 97 97 92 575 10x

8 Syed Mohd. Haziqqudin Syed HamidPahang 92 95 97 97 97 97 575 4x

9 Razi Aizat Adzha Perak 95 98 94 96 95 94 572 14x

10 Ahmad Adib Aiman Mohd. RafiiTerengganu 95 94 96 96 94 96 571 6x

11 Mohd. Nazirul Azhar Abd. MutalibPahang 92 97 96 94 94 97 570 6x

12 Zul Haziq Rosli PDRM 96 91 94 95 97 95 568 8x

13 Muhd. Izzuadin Salmi Perak 99 93 87 97 95 93 564 11x

14 Mohd. Faruq Abdul Hamid Selangor 93 93 93 93 96 96 564 9x

15 Nur Muhammad Izham M.Azwi Terengganu 98 91 93 94 95 93 564 8x

16 Mohd. Afiq Fakhri Azmen Selangor 91 95 94 95 92 94 561 11x

17 Ahmad Najmi Mazlan N.Sembilan 93 95 92 96 91 93 560 11x

18 Chang Chia Hong Selangor 91 91 94 89 94 95 554 5x

19 Mohd. Ammar Izham P.Pinang 93 93 90 92 92 93 553 5x

20 Muhammad Lutfi Syed HussainTerengganu 93 93 94 94 94 85 553 0x

21 Ahmad Khusyairi Abdul Razak Perak 93 91 92 92 92 91 551 6x

22 Muhammad Zulhilman Abdul MutalibPahang 92 94 91 89 89 95 550 7x

23 Corllin Sumail Sabah 87 93 95 92 88 95 550 4x

24 Thaneis a/l Jegathessan Selangor 90 92 90 91 94 91 548 3x

25 Mohd. Nazmirul b. Jami Sabah 87 87 95 95 90 92 546 6x

26 Mohamed Raimi Rusyaidi PDRM 93 89 89 85 94 95 545 5x

27 Mohammad Arief Firdaus Sabah 84 89 93 91 92 95 544 5x

28 Russel Collin Harry Sabah 89 93 90 90 85 86 533 4x

29 Yip Sai Hong Selangor 86 90 82 85 91 91 525 6x

30 Apu ak Ata Sarawak 85 83 88 83 89 92 520 5x

31 Brandon Martin Sabah 86 86 89 83 89 87 520 1x

32 Mohd. Ammar Hamizan Selangor 90 84 93 84 87 80 518 3x

33 Nor Azwan Shamsudin PDRM 80 87 85 85 90 83 510 3x

34 Muhammad Farid Nordin Selangor 76 75 81 90 85 90 497 2x

35 Yap Kien Chi Selangor 77 75 84 79 76 81 472 1x

SPORT EXCEL / NSC / MILO / NSAM

2ND MALAYSIAN JUNIOR SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIPS 2012
LAPANGSASAR MENEMBAK KEBANGSAAN SUBANG

10M AIR RIFLE MEN - INDIVIDUAL

01st March, 2012

MELAKA Subang 

REMBIL NAME

18.4.2004

ASSN. TOTAL X10
SERIES



Azlan Johari

Mohd. Taufiq Hood

Mohd. Izzul Haq A. Rahim

GRAND

I II III IV V VI TOTAL

Mohd. Hassanul Adzhar Mohd. BadrinPahang 97 95 97 99 98 96 582

Mohd. Nurahimin Abd. Halim Pahang 98 98 94 96 93 96 575

Syed Mohd. Haziqqudin Syed HamidPahang 92 95 97 97 97 97 575

Mohd. Ashraf Izham P.Pinang 97 95 96 95 97 97 577

Ong Chong Shin P.Pinang 96 95 98 97 97 92 575

Mohd. Ammar Izham P.Pinang 93 93 90 92 92 93 553

Mohd. Danish Shah Arzuhar ShahSelangor 96 99 97 95 94 95 576

Mohd. Faruq Abdul Hamid Selangor 93 93 93 93 96 96 564

Mohd. Afiq Fakhri Azmen Selangor 91 95 94 95 92 94 561

Muhamad Zubair Muhamad PDRM 98 99 96 96 98 97 584

Zul Haziq Rosli PDRM 96 91 94 95 97 95 568

Mohamed Raimi Rusyaidi PDRM 93 89 89 85 94 95 545

Ahmad Adib Aiman Mohd. RafiiTerengganu 95 94 96 96 94 96 571

Nur Muhammad Izham M.Azwi Terengganu 98 91 93 94 95 93 564

Muhammad Lutfi Syed HussainTerengganu 93 93 94 94 94 85 553

Razi Aizat Adzha Perak 95 98 94 96 95 94 572

Muhd. Izzuadin Salmi Perak 99 93 87 97 95 93 564

Ahmad Khusyairi Abdul Razak Perak 93 91 92 92 92 91 551

Corllin Sumail Sabah 87 93 95 92 88 95 550

Mohd. Nazmirul b. Jami Sabah 87 87 95 95 90 92 546

Mohammad Arief Firdaus Sabah 84 89 93 91 92 95 544
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